

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7739 OF 2002

WAMAN UKHARDU NIKAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BODHAWAD SARVAJANAIAK EDU. SANSTHA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/12/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B.S. Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Veer Singh Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Mamta Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Manish Raghav, Adv.  
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anirudha P.Mayee, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay V. Kharde, Adv.  
Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv. Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

As agreed by learned counsel, list the matter in the last week  
of January, 2009.

(N. ANNAPURNA)  
COURT MASTER

(INDU SATIJA)  
COURT MASTER